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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

190415 2AM-WTP1826 NWB Request Response from CIRNAC 
1 message

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Apr 15, 2019 at 10:08 AM
To: Ian Parsons <Ian.Parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)" <godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>,
"Campbell, Bridget (AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, "Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)"
<sarah.forte@canada.ca>
Cc: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>, Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Karén Kharatyan
<karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, Marie-Pier Marcil <marie-pier.marcil@agnicoeagle.com>

Good morning CIRNAC,
 
Please find attached copy of Agnico Eagle Mine's response to comments on East Diversion Channel Design Report
please review and respond by April 18, 2019
 
Regards,
Ida 
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